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Data Report of User Check-In
Year Month Check-In Users
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User Check-In by Locations
Facility Name Check-In Rate (%)

 

Brookfield Residential YMCA at Seton
Shane Homes YMCA at Rocky Ridge
Melcor YMCA at Crowfoot
Remington YMCA at Quarry Park
Gray Family Eau Claire YMCA
Shawnessy YMCA
Saddletowne YMCA
South Health Campus YMCA
Olds CLC Gymnasiums & Indoor Track
Child Development Centre
Canadian Blood Services
Olds CLC Fitness Centre
Central Library
Winsport Ski/Bike Hill
Genesis Centre Gymnasiums and Field Houses
Bowness Community Association
Hub Test Site
YMCA Child Development Centre
Spa Lady Fitness Centre
Nose Hill Library
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User Points Earning & Staying Time
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Points Earning & Staying Time against User Check-In Frequency
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Correlation of Unlocked Prizes with User Participation
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User Traffic Analysis of Check-In
User Check-In Traffic by Time
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User Check-In Session Traffic by Time
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Invalid Check-In Session
Year

 

Month Valid Check-In
Session

Invalid Check-In
Session

% of Total
Sessions
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746
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4520
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12881
13162
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35888

1
30
2
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46

119
657
262
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1,377
883
179
318
255

1,640
258
459

1,709

0.1%
3.2%
1.0%

 
16.1%
13.3%
6.2%
2.0%
14.4%
5.8%
6.0%
38.0%
6.9%
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2.3%
2.4%
15.3%
3.3%
3.2%
4.8%

2019
2019
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2020
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2020
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October
November
December
January
February
March
April

97150
181472
163234
118077
191850
239621
122180
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2,362
8,784
7,264
5,115
6,607
6,603
4,124

22

2.4%
4.8%
4.5%
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3.3%

Total   1265456 49,853 3.9%

Invalid Check-In Session by Month
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User Pattern - Participation Rate
User Participation Rate of users who signed up by 2019/08

Year Month User Count Check-In Count Stay Hours Participation Rate (%)

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020

August
September
October
November
December
January
February

61
35
29
26
11
13
13

212
323
354
194
118
117
106

331
581
412
241
155
273
281

54%
31%
26%
23%
10%
12%
12%

Total   71 1466 2,391 63%

User Participation Rate of users who signed up by 2019/09
Year Month User Count Check-In Count Stay Hours Participation Rate (%)

2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020

September
October
November
December
January
February

140
99
66
56
55
51

627
763
490
383
498
389

630
725
460
351
580
477

58%
41%
28%
23%
23%
21%

Total   154 3333 3,488 64%

User Participation Rate of users who signed up by 2019/10
Year Month User Count Check-In Count Stay Hours Participation Rate (%)

2019
2019
2019
2020
2020

October
November
December
January
February

256
151
94
91
78

1013
925
564
713
520

800
826
506
791
671

45%
27%
17%
16%
14%

Total   306 3989 3,953 54%

User Participation Rate of users who signed up by 2019/11
Year Month User Count Check-In Count Stay Hours Participation Rate (%)
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December
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19%
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User Pattern - Active User Group I
Active User (Constantly)
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User Pattern - Active User Group II
Average Check-In Count of Current Active Users (Based on users who constantly use the Hubudub App)
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User Pattern - Inactive User (Dormant User) Group I
Month to Signed-up (Users with 1 month dormant period)
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User Pattern - Inactive User (Dormant User) Group II
Month to Signed-up (Users with 3 month dormant period)
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User Participation Rate of users who signed up by 2019/10

Year
 

Month User Count Check-In Count Stay Hours Participation Rate (%)

2019
2019
2019
2020
2020

October
November
December
January
February

256
151
94
91
53

1013
925
564
713
120

800
826
506
791
153

45%
27%
17%
16%
9%

Total   301 3335 3077 53%
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User Participation Rate of users who signed up by 2019/09

Year
 

Month User Count Check-In Count Stay Hours Participation Rate (%)
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User Participation Rate of users who signed up by 2019/08

Year
 

Month User Count Check-In Count Stay Hours Participation Rate (%)
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212
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26%
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User Participation Rate of users who signed up by 2019/11

Year
 

Month User Count Check-In Count Stay Hours Participation Rate (%)
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November
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Average Check-In Count of Current Active Users by Month (Constantly using Hubudub App)
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30.49K 27.46K 23.60K 22.98K 21.68K 21.40K 20.30K
Brookfield Residential YMCA (Seton)
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Melcor YMCA (Crowfoot)
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Remington YMCA (Quarry Park)
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Shawnessy YMCA
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Saddletowne YMCA
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2.01K 1.89K 1.59K 1.39K 1.38K 0.92K 0.79K
South Health Campus YMCA
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1.26K 1.19K 1.08K 1.01K 0.97K
Child Development Centre YMCA

Sam
ple

ljb66
스탬프


